Protistor® size 33 aR
450 to 690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFC63AE-10-0118_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I2t Clearing I2t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
Standard Terminal
PC33UD69V450A T302168 690 V 700 V 450 A 13.45 kA²s 87 kA²s 200 kA 88 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V500A G300248 690 V 700 V 500 A 19 kA²s 110 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V550A H300249 690 V 700 V 550 A 27 kA²s 155 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V630A J300250 690 V 700 V 630 A 40 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 120 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V700A K300251 690 V 700 V 700 A 57 kA²s 330 kA²s 200 kA 125 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V800A L300252 690 V 700 V 800 A 93 kA²s 540 kA²s 200 kA 130 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V900A M300253 690 V 700 V 900 A 130 kA²s 770 kA²s 200 kA 135 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V1000A N300254 690 V 700 V 1000 A 170 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 155 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V1100A P300255 690 V 700 V 1100 A 240 kA²s 1390 kA²s 200 kA 160 W 3 0.81 kg
Reinforced Terminal
PC33UD69V1250A Q300256 690 V 700 V 1250 A 355 kA²s 2053 kA²s 200 kA 180 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V1400A R300257 690 V 700 V 1400 A 465 kA²s 2700 kA²s 200 kA 200 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD60V1500A M235071 600 V 650 V 1500 A 470 kA²s 2500 kA²s 200 kA 210 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD60V1600A X301803 600 V 650 V 1600 A 555 kA²s 2900 kA²s 200 kA 240 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD60V1800A E301971 600 V 650 V 1800 A 720 kA²s 3870 kA²s 200 kA 225 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD55V2000A A302657 550 V 600 V 2000 A 950 kA²s 4500 kA²s 200 kA 250 W 3 0.81 kg
PC33UD69V1100A
Size 33 type DIN110 blades
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage AC
(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I2t Clearing I2t at
Rated Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power
dissipation
at In
Package Weight
Standard Terminal
PC33UD69V450D1A V302169 690 V 700 V 450 A 13.45 kA²s 87 kA²s 200 kA 88 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V500D1A S300258 690 V 700 V 500 A 19 kA²s 110 kA²s 200 kA 105 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V550D1A T300259 690 V 700 V 550 A 27 kA²s 155 kA²s 200 kA 110 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V630D1A V300260 690 V 700 V 630 A 40 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 120 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V700D1A W300261 690 V 700 V 700 A 57 kA²s 330 kA²s 200 kA 125 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V800D1A X300262 690 V 700 V 800 A 93 kA²s 540 kA²s 200 kA 130 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V900D1A Y300263 690 V 700 V 900 A 130 kA²s 770 kA²s 200 kA 135 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V10CD1A Z300264 690 V 700 V 1000 A 170 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 155 W 3 0.87 kg
PC33UD69V11CD1A A300265 690 V 700 V 1100 A 240 kA²s 1390 kA²s 200 kA 160 W 3 0.87 kg
Reinforced Terminal
PC33UD69V12CD1A B300266 690 V 700 V 1250 A 355 kA²s 2053 kA²s 200 kA 180 W 3 0.87 kg